
From: 
To: must/ U J Zit 7- Tokyo Prince Hotel ty-rsv®princehotels.co.jp> 

Subject: Re: Reservation for May 23-29 
Date: Fri, 24 May 2019 02:32:30 +0000 

Thank you! I know paid herself. It is ok. Thanks 

Sent from my iPhone 

> On May 23, 2019, at 9:18 PM, MKIIJ>MKT1I, Tokyo Prince Hotel <tky-
rsv@princehotels.co.jp> wrote: 

> Dear sir and madam, 

> Good morning from Tokyo. 
> Thank you for contacting Tokyo Prince Hotel. 

> • We received your request and confirmed the guest reservation. 
> Guest will be check-out on today. 
> However, the 3rd party authorization procedure cannot be made in time, so the room payment 
will be paid by guest. 
> We would appreciate for your understanding and thank you for your cooperation. 

> • kind regards, 

> • Keiko Uchida(Ms) 
> Hotel reservation 
> Tokyo Prince Hotel 
> E-mail: prk-rsv@princehotels.co.jp 

> (Weekday:9:00-18:00•Saturday and Holiday:9:30-18:00) 

> Confidentiality Note: 
> This email is confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to 
whom it is addressed. 
> If you have received this email in error, please do not disclose, copy or distribute it to 
a third party and delete it from your system. 
> Thank you for your cooperation. 

• Original Message 
> From: 
> Sent: Thursday, May 23, 2019 6:01 PM 
> To: tky-rsv@princehotels.co.jp 
> Subject: Reservation for May 23-29 

> Can you please send me a 3rd party credit card form so we can prepay for 
entire hotel stay with you? We can fill out the form as well as provide you a copy of 
Jeffrey Epstein's American Express card and a copy of his passport if needed. 
reservations start today with you. She needs to check out on May 29th now. This is a new 
departure date. Please confirm this is all possible. Thank you 

> • Assistant to Jeffrey Epstein 

> Sent from my iPhone 

EFTA00495934


